
Finance and Economic Resiliency Committee 

2025 Meeting Dates 
 

LOCATION: COMMISSION CHAMBERS 

          TIME: 10:30 A.M. 

 
 

Friday, January 24, 2025 

Friday, February 21, 2025 

Friday, March 21, 2025 

Friday, April 25, 2025 

Friday, May 16, 2025 

Friday, June 13, 2025 -Full Commission Budget Workshop* 

Friday, June 20, 2025 

Friday, July 11, 2025- Full Commission Budget Workshop* 

Friday, July 18, 2025 

Friday, September 26, 2025 

Friday, October 17, 2025 

 

 

 

Denotes change* 




